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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 3 - Uber 750 Bj. 73-93; Youngtimer bis 850 Bj. 94-04 Grobnik 4,168 km

G I - Qualification 2 24.5.2025. 10:00 . .. . .

Practice started at 10:00:23

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
p7 10:15:37.303 1:52.733 38.356 35.046
(105) WECHSELBERGER Manfred
1 10:04:03.933 1:42.945 38.037 33.682 31.226 (34) JEROMEL Herbert
2 10:05:44.427 1:40.494 37.519 33.342 29.633 1 10:04:57.308 1:57.578 46.493 38.081 33.004
3 10:07:23.581 1:39.154 36.076 32.344 30.734 2 10:06:49.932 1:52.624 41.784 36.527 34.313
4 10:09:01.333 1:37.752 36.137 31.894 29.721 3 10:08:39.702 1:49.770 41.137 35.978 32.655
5 10:10:39.622 1:38.289 36.070 31.952 30.267 4 10:10:31.897 1:52.195 42.070 36.582 33.543
p6 10:12:23.066 1:43.444 36.358 35.174 5 10:12:24.210 1:52.313 42.389 36.798 33.126
p6 10:14:21.880 1:57.670 42.320 36.537
(38) DIENER Heinz
1 10:04:41.326 1:46.485 42.114 33.813 30.558 (106) SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar
2 10:06:23.641 1:42.315 37.645 34.341 30.329 1 10:04:58.961 1:54.821 42.650 37.971 34.200
3 10:08:03.829 1:40.188 36.984 33.430 29.774 2 10:06:52.105 1:53.144 41.223 38.203 33.718
4 10:09:45.584 1:41.755 38.329 33.248 30.178 3 10:08:44.252 1:52.147 41.278 37.099 33.770
5 10:11:26.266 1:40.682 37.599 33.122 29.961 4 10:10:36.030 1:51.778 41.435 36.987 33.356
p6 10:13:09.670 1:43.404 36.947 32,575 5 10:12:26.413 1:50.383 41.145 36.639 32.599
6 10:14:17.871 1:51.458 42.180 36.196 33.082
(212) KAPSAMMER Harald
1 10:04:17.001 1:54.344 42.648 38.955 32.741 (182) WENIGER Manuel
2 10:06:03.197 1:46.196 39.605 34.639 31.952 1 10:04:56.501 2:02.189 45.653 39.232 37.304
3 10:07:48.266 1:45.069 38.753 34.461 31.855 2 10:06:54.265 1:57.764 43.290 38.497 35.977
4 10:09:36.716 1:48.450 39.875 34.872 33.703 3 10:08:49.604 1:55.339 42.725 37.770 34.844
5 10:11:23.243 1:46.527 39.433 34.817 32.277 4 10:10:44.632 1:55.028 42.020 37.290 35.718
6 10:13:07.498 1:44.255 38.502 33.844 31.909 5 10:12:36.386 1:51.754 41.281 36.605 33.868
p7 10:15:05.312 1:57.814 42.476 38.178 6 10:14:28.259 1:51.873 40.580 37.147 34.146
(7) SCHMID Max (69) SCHUBERT Tilo
1 10:04:23.187 1:50.280 40.918 36.146 33.216 10:04:37.413 1:56.016 42.927 36.768 36.321
2 10:06:14.785 1:51.598 40.368 37.573 33.657 2 10:06:34.332 1:56.919 41.771 38.761 36.387
3 10:08:03.412 1:48.627 39.885 36.132 32.610 3 10:08:29.336 1:55.004 42.397 36.491 36.116
4 10:09:50.349 1:46.937 39.293 34.978 32.666 4 10:10:22.129 1:52.793 41.163 36.245 35.385
5 10:11:38.341 1:47.992 38.897 35.935 33.160 5 10:12:16.406 1:54.277 41.601 36.369 36.307
6 10:13:23.035 1:44.694 38.749 34.685 31.260 6 10:14:09.474 1:53.068 41.581 35.976 35.511
p7 10:15:10.569 1:47.534 38.316 35.253
(51) VOIGT Tony
(96) FORSTNER Rudolf 10:04:47.506 1:57.098 43.185 38.636 35.277
10:05:03.314 2:03.689 47.238 41.481 34.970 2 10:06:43.802 1:56.296 43.205 38.386 34.705
2 10:06:57.711 1:54.397 42.453 37.670 34.274 3 10:08:38.207 1:54.405 42.478 37.877 34.050
3 10:08:49.825 1:52.114 41.226 36.128 34.760 4 10:10:31.741 1:53.534 41.968 37.902 33.664
4 10:10:41.526 1:51.701 42.186 36.931 32.584 5 10:12:25.869 1:54.128 42.224 38.236 33.668
5 10:12:28.268 1:46.742 40.008 34.798 31.936 6 10:14:21.397 1:55.528 43.996 37.554 33.978
6 10:14:18.401 1:50.133 41.933 36.017 32.183

(17) LECHERMANN Lucas

(65) FISCHER Gerhard 1 10:04:20.141 1:58.582 43.422 39.243 35.917
1 10:04:45.995 1:51.507 43.143 35.703 32.661 2 10:06:16.369 1:56.228 42.777 38.678 34.773
2 10:06:34.369 1:48.374 39.598 35.731 33.045 3 10:08:10.956 1:54.587 42.245 37.736 34.606
3 10:08:22.177 1:47.808 40.171 35.721 31.916 4 10:10:05.062 1:54.106 42.091 37.587 34.428
4 10:10:09.168 1:46.991 39.591 35.794 31.606 5 10:12:01.105 1:56.043 43.349 38.161 34.533
5 10:11:57.160 1:47.992 40.075 36.118 31.799 6 10:13:54.910 1:53.805 41.958 37.138 34.709
6 10:13:44.780 1:47.620 39.198 36.777 31.645 p7 10:15:54.928 2:00.018 42.057 37.299

p7 10:15:47.538 2:02.758 40.800 37.578

(210) WERNDL Willi

(55) MAYRBAURL Ferry T 10:05:14.394  2:19.519 51.678 45624  42.217
1 10:04:1685/  1:53.798 30497  39.442 33859 2 10:07:15.508  2:01.114 45633 39.783  35.698
2 10:06:07.580  1:48.723  39.418  36.109  33.196 3 10:09:14.702  1:59.194 44217 38932  36.045
3 10:07:57.719  1:50.139 30.898  36.848  33.393 4 10:11:12.383  1:57.681 44277 37811 35593
4 10:09:47.705  1:49.986 40.022  36.968  32.996 5 10:13:06.831  1:54.448  42.523  37.694  34.231
5 10:11:38.280  1:50.575 30,957  37.317 33301 6  10:15:01.838  1:55.007 42.843  37.419  34.745
6  10:13:27.483  1:49.203 40431  36.028  32.744
7 10:15:17.476  1:49.993 30.825  36.528  33.640 (67) ERBER Anton
1 10:05:01.478  2:07.110 39719 40172 37219
(61) GROSSLINGER Adol 2 10:07:03.008  2:01.530 44596 40.052  36.882
10:04:33.116  1:51.839 40658  37.264  33.917 3 10:09:02.925  1:59.917 44315 39.001  36.601
2 loosaeen 13072 40423 36715  33.434 4 10:11:01.405  1:58.480 43539 38782  36.159
3 10:08:13.460  1:49.772 40.299  36.436  33.037 5 10:12:58.922  1:57.517 43480  38.009  36.028
4 10:10:05.051  1:51.591 40351 37702 33.538 6  10:14:55.745  1:56.823 43247 37754  35.822
5  10:11:55.616  1:50.565 42119 35830 32616
6  10:13:44.570  1:48.954 30.568  37.092  32.294 (110) WEINERT Reinhold
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 3 - Uber 750 Bj. 73-93; Youngtimer bis 850 Bj. 94-04

G I - Qualification 2
Practice started at 10:00:23

Grobnik 4,168 km
24.5.2025. 10:00 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 10:04:33.293 2:05.128 46.509 40.608 38.011
2 10:06:35.366 2:02.073 44.708 39.750 37.615
3 10:08:38.044 2:02.678 44.497 40.019 38.162
4 10:10:40.517 2:02.473 45.088 39.437 37.948
5 10:12:43.186 2:02.669 45.254 39.671 37.744
6 10:14:47.412 2:04.226 45.696 40.442 38.088
(363) LIWOWSKY Rainer
1 10:05:15.050 2:19.917 52.089 45.280 42.548
2 10:07:26.921 2:11.871 48.888 42.219 40.764
3 10:09:36.560 2:09.639 47.410 42.105 40.124
4 10:11:47.319 2:10.759 47.382 42.406 40.971
p5 10:14:04.880 2:17.561 46.558 41.912
(27) LINDINGER Walter
1 10:05:14.521 2:20.719 50.357 46.077 44.285
2 10:07:37.291 2:22.770 50.993 48.029 43.748
3 10:10:01.092 2:23.801 52.261 48.033 43.507
4 10:12:22.759 2:21.667 51.498 46.886 43.283
p5 10:14:46.880 2:24.121 49.889 46.141
(2) BAMMER Glinter
1 10:15:14.689 1:39.899 36.976 32.628 30.295

Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
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